
$3,199,000 - 2080 136 Street, Surrey
MLS® #R3057269 

$3,199,000
7 Bedroom, 6.00 Bathroom, 5,671 sqft
Single Family on 0.29 Acres

N/A, Surrey, British Columbia

Welcome to the prestigious Chantrell Park!
This 5671 sqft 7 bed/6 bath 3 level beautiful
home features artistic ceilings, h/wood floors
and extensive/tasty woodwork every area! 1
bdrms on main with full bath. Chef's kitchen
with fabulous cabinetry & granite tops leads to
the open family & living room, wok kitchen, 2
walk-out area & cozy f/places. Upstairs master
suite with roomy shower and soaker tub is a
treat at day's end. All 4 bedrs upstairs have en
suite bathrms. The lower level features a
media area, large family rm, gym, & 2 bdrms
unauthorized rental suite(2021) with separated
entry. Beautifully landscaped backyard,
absolutely Relax on the sun-drenched patio.
Efficiency electricity system, ventilation
system, composite roof, wok kitchen,
functional layout.Walking distance to school!
(id:6289)

Built in 2007

Essential Information

Listing # R3057269

Price $3,199,000

Bedrooms 7

Bathrooms 6.00

Square Footage 5,671

Acres 0.29

Year Built 2007

Type Single Family



Sub-Type Freehold

Style 2 Level

Community Information

Address 2080 136 Street

Subdivision N/A

City Surrey

Province British Columbia

Postal Code V4A0A1

Amenities

Utilities Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

Parking Spaces 6

Parking Garage

# of Garages 1

Interior

Interior Features Drapes/Window coverings

Appliances Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwasher, Humidifier

Heating Electric Forced air

Cooling Air Conditioned

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 3

Has Basement Yes

Basement Separate entrance

Exterior

Exterior Features Sprinkler system

Listing Details

Listing Office Homelife Benchmark Realty Corp.
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